
Carlisle Livestock
Market

CIHWc, Ft.
Tueeday, September 27, 1994
Report Supplied by Auction

SLAUGHTER: STEERS, HOLSTEINS,
NO CHOICE OFFERED; SELECT
51.00- COUPLE STANDARDS
48.00-

SLAUGHTER COWS: BREAKING
UTILITY AND COMMERCIAL
43.00- CANNER AND LOW CUT-
TER 42.00-47.25; BIG MIDDLE
39.00- SHELLY 37.00 AND
DOWN.

BULLS: YG#l 55.0058.00.
FEEDER CATTLE: FEEDER STEERS

200400 LBS. 85.00101.00; HOLSTEINS
400900 LBS. 45.0075.00; FEEDER
HEIFERS 200400 LBS. 52.0068.00;
FEEDER BULLS 200-400 LBS.
90.00115.00; HOLSTEINS 59.0072.00;
DAIRY TYPES 49.0059.00.

CALVES: VEALERS CHOICE
90.00100.00; STANDARD AND GOOD
50.0085.00; CALVES RETURNING TO
THE FARM, HOLSTEIN BULLS «1
90130 LBS. 90.00130.00; HOLSTEIN
HEIFERS #1 75-115LBS. 177.50205.00.

SWINE: HOGS US#l-3 220270LBS.
32.0033.00. 280480 LBS. 25.25-31.25,
18O210LBS. 28.0032.50; HOGS US#2-4
220270L85.29-5031.75;SOWS US«I-3
300350LBS. 24.0026.00,350500LBS.
27.0030.50, 550600 LBS. 28.25-32.00;
THIN/WEAK/ROUGH TO 23.00;
BOARS, ALL WEIGHTS 20.25-25.00.

FEEDER PIGS; BYTHE HEAD. 15-25
LBS. 14.00-16.00, 30-45 LBS.
19.00-23.00.

GOATS: BY THE HEAD, LARGE
BILLIES 75.00-100.00, LARGE NAN-
NIES 65.00-75.00, FLESHY KIDS
36.00-55.00.

LAMBS: GOOD AND CHOICE 6075
LBS. 72.00-78.00, 80-130 LBS.
62.0072.00.

SHEEP: ALL WEIGHTS. 22.0043.00.
NEXT STATE GRADED FEEDERPIG

SALE FRIDAY. OCT. 14. 1:30 P.M.
GRADING 7:3011 A.M.

SALE EVERY TUBS. LIVESTOCK 7
P.M. SALE TIME; RECEIVING 8:30
A.M. RABBITS, POULTRY AND EGGS
5:55 P.M. SALE TIME, RECEIVING 4
P.M. SPECIAL FEEDER CATTLE SALE
TOES.. OCT. 11, APPROX. 7:45 P.M.

DIRECT HOG BASE PRICE AT
PLANT...35.25 FOR WED., SEPT. 28.

Frederick Livestock
Auction

Frederick, Md.
September 26, 1994

Report Supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER COWS; 136 HEAD.

UTILITY 41.0045.00; HIGHDRESSING
T046.25;CANNERS 39.0041.00; SHEL-
LY 38.00 DOWN.

BULLS: YG#l 1635 LBS. AT 56.50,
YG#2 50.0054.00.

FED STEERS: HIGH CHOICE 1150
LBS. 64.0067.00; LOW CHOICE 1075
LBS. 62.00, SELECT DAIRY BREEDS
53.25.

135.00-175.00.

FED HEIFERS: SELECT HOL
13001400 LBS. 48.75.

VEAL CALVES: 255 HEAD. LOW
CHOICE 265 LBS. TO 77.00; CULLS
85-115 LBS. 52.00-6100; 50-80 LBS.
46.00-56.00; WEAK/ROUCH 45.00
DOWN.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
«1 95-120 LBS. 95.00-115.00; *2
70.00- 80-90 LBS. 55.00-65.00;
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS «1 85-120 LBS.
175.00- «2 75-110 LBS.

Visit us at Booth 306 - Empire Farm Days!

BUTCHER HOGS: LIGHT RUN.
PRICES HIGHER. US#l*2 230-260LBS.
TO 35.75; 225-260 LBS. #l&3
33.00-34.75.

STOCK CATTLE: STEERS 350-650
LBS. FEW MEDIUM 58.00-62.00.

HEIFERS: FEW OFFERED.
BULLS: 400-500 LBS. 58.00-63.00;

500-700LBS. 54.00-60.00; 700-800 LBS.
50.00-55.00.

LAMBS: 54HEAD. HIGHCHOICE TO
PRIME 90-120 LBS. 68.00-71.50; FEW
130140LBS. 53.0060.00; GOOD 70110

LBS. 62.0067.00.
GOATS; MEDIUM 35.00-45.00;

SMALL 18.0030.00.
PIGS AND SHOATS: 30 HEAD, BY

THE HEAD FROM TESTED HERDS.
2035LBS. 13.0022.00; 1 LOT SO LBS.
AT 26.00.

SOWS: 400500 LBS. TO 26.00;
500600 LBS. TO 28.00.

BOARS: 400650 LBS. 22.50.
HATFIELD QUALITY MEATS

WEIGHT AND GRADE
PROGRAM. ..35.25 PLUS BONUS ON
QUALITY HOGS.BUYING STATION IS
HELD EVERY TUBS. AT FOUR
STATES.

Eighty-Four Livestock
Eighty-Four, Pa.

Monday, Sept 26, 1994
Report Supplied by Auction

CATTLE: STEERS HIGH CHOICE
AND PRIME 63.50; SELECT
58.0061.00; STANDARD 53.0057.50;
UTILITY 51.50 DOWN.

HEIFERS: NONE; STANDARD
SI.SOSS.SO; UTILITY 50.00 DOWN.

COWS: BREAKING UTILITY AND
COMMERCIAL 41.0045.50, FEW TO
47.00; CUTTER ANDBONING UTILITY

BOARS; 20.0021.00.

37.5044.50; CANNER AND LOW CUT-
TER 31.0037.00; SHELLS DOWN TO
30.00.

BULLS: YG#l 56.0062.00; YG#2
46.0054.00.

FEEDER STEERS; 200300 LBS.
51.0072.50; 300500 LBS. 48.0078.00;
500800 LBS. 44.0070.00.

HEIFERS; 200300 LBS. 51.5060.00;
300500LBS. 48.0069.00; 500800LBS.
43.0063.00.

BULLS: 200300 LBS. 50.0075.00;
300500LBS. 45.0075.00; 500800LBS.
44.0064.00.

CALVES: VEALERS GOOD
72.0088.00; STANDARD AND GOOD
62.0070.00; UTILITY 60.00 DOWN.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
*1 100.00125.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
100.00207.00; HOLSTEIN BULLS #2
85.00- BEEF BULLS
80.00- BEEF HEIFERS
78.00117.50.

HOGS: US#l-3 200-220 LBS.
31.0032.25, 220240 LBS. 31.3033.25;
US#l-3 260300 LBS. 23.0033.00.

SOWS: UNDER 500 LBS. 20.0023.00;
OVER 500 LBS. 23.0025.00.

FEEDER PIGS; USVI-3 2040 LBS.
11.5017.00;#l-3 4060L85. 20.0025.00.

SHEEP AND LAMBS: HIGH CHOICE
AND PRIME 40-60 LBS. 64.00-70.00;
60-80 LBS. 6ZOO-70.0Q; 80-100 LBS.
60.00- CHOICE 100-125 LBS.
59.00- FEEDER LAMBS GOOD
AND CHOICE 52.00-62.50; EWES
20.01V34.00.

GOATS: BY THE HEAD. LARGE
38.00-68.00; MEDIUM 26.00-39.00;
SMALL 15.0019.50.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 1, 1994-A7

New Wilmington
Livestock

New Wilmington, Pa.
Monday, September 26,1994

Report Supplied by PDA
CATTLE 158.. PDA ..Compared'with

Iait Monday*! market..il. cowi uneven
1.00 higher to 1.00 lower. STEERS; few

Choice 1050/1450 Ibi. 60.00-65.25, few
Standard 45.00-51.50. HOLSTEINS: one
Choice 1475 Iba. 56.75. HEIFERS; couple
Choice 935/1025 lbs. 57.50 & 60.00.
COWS: Cutter and Boning Utility
40.00- couple 46.25, Canner and
Low Cutter 36.00-40.00. Shells down to
30.00. BULLS; few Yield Grade No. 2
1025/1685 lbs. 46.00-52.00. FEEDER
CATTLE: Steen: few Medium Frame No.
1 335/690 lbs. 59.50-64.50, few Urge
Frame No. 2 280/615 lb«. 47.00-56.00;
Heifen: few Medium Frame No. 1 340/600
lbs. 45.00-56.00, few Large Frame No. 2
395/745 lbs. 40.00-46.00; BuUs: few
Medium Frame No. 1 245/510 lbs.
49.00- few Large Frame No. 2
1065/1090 lbs. 52.00.

CALVES 219..VEALERS: one Choice
180 lbs. 75.00, Standard and Good 60/115
lbs. 35.00-60.00, Utility 40/70 lbs.
15.00- FARM CALVES: No. 1
Holstein bulls 120/130 lbs. 110.00-112.50,
95/115 lbs. 100.00-125.00, 80/90 lbs.
65.00- No. 2 80/115 lbs.
80.00- No. 1 Holstein heifen 85/125
lbs. 165.00-200.00, No. 2 60/120 lbs.
80.00- Beef cross bulls and heifen
65/110 lbs. 90.00-155.00.

HOGS 216...8atr0ws and gilts .50 to
1.00higher.BARROWS AND GILTS: US
1-2 210/260 lbs. 35.00-36.00. US 1-3
220/260lbs. 33.50- 34.75, US 2-3 230/280
lbs. 32.75-33.00. SOWS: US 1-3 300/660
lbs. 26.00-30.00. BOARS; 360/795 lbs.
22.50-24.00.

FEEDER PIGS 57...US 1-3 15/40 Ibi.
7.00- few US 2-3 60/65 lbs. 12.50-
17.50. per heed.

SHEEP 140...SUughter limbs; High
Choice andPrime 65/120 lbs.68.00-75.00,
Choice 55/100 lbs. 50.00-63.00. Slaughter
sheep; 19.00-34.00, Yearlings
30.00-

GOATS B...few Urge 46.00-67.00, few
Small 30.00-40.00, one Urge Kid 20.00. -
per head.

| VINTAGE SALES )
I STABLES,INC. jI Paradise, PA I

3 Possum belly tractors & trailers *

to haul cattle. From Virginia to Penna. |
Contact us before going down. f

Call dav or night *

717/768-8204 Office I
215/458-8518. ?

215/458-5060 Home |

i— s
HAY, STRAW

& GRAIN SALE
Every Thursday at 1 p.m.

Auction will continue
all year long

Vintage Sales
Stables, Inc.

(Rt. 30,10 miles east of Lancaster
in Paradise, PA)

For info. L Robert Frame, Sr.
717-442-4181 business president
215-458-8518 home


